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HIKM5                         

HIKERS MIX 5KG                

                              

9311266210203      

270

Stock Code

Stock Description

Stock APN

Stock TUN

Shelf Life

Ingredients: sultanas (vegetable oil), peanuts, carob (sugar, palm kernel oil, low-fat milk 
solids, carob solids (10%), emulsifier (soy lecithin E322)), yoghurt raisins [yoghurt (milk) 
coating (sugar, vegetable oil (sustainable palm oil), whey powder (milk), yoghurt 
powder (milk), emulsifiers (322 from soy, 476, 472c), raisins, glazing agents (shellac, 
glucose syrup)], banana chips (bananas, coconut oil, sugar, banana flavor), paw paw 
(paw paw, sugar, citric acid (330), preservative (223) (sulphites)), pineapple (pineapple, 
sugar, citric acid (330), preservative (223) (sulphites)), sunflower kernels, pepita 
kernels.

Country of Origin

Recommend. Storage

Contains: peanut, milk, soy, sulphites. Allergen

May contain: tree nuts, gluten, sesameAllergen May Contain

GMO Status

Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Not Modified

days (at time of packing)

A regular mix of peanuts, dried fruits, carob, yoghurt raisins & seeds
Appearance

A good taste of the mixed ingredients, free from any objectionable flavours

Free flowing

free from any objectionable odours and taints

Not Applicable

Flavour

Texture

Odour

Moisture

Physical Specification

Star Rating

Packaging Poly Bag Heat Sealed, Cardboard Carton
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50g

100

1880940

8.14.1

22.311.2

10.95.5

53.226.6

47.823.9

189

Nutritional Information

Energy

Protein

Fat

  -  Saturated Fat

Carbohydrates

  - Sugars

Sodium

Serving Size

Servings per Packet

Av per Serve Av per 100g

kJ

g

g

g

g

g

mg

kJ

g

g

g

g

g

mg

Microbiological

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Total Plate Count

Yeasts  Moulds

Coliforms

Negative in 1g

Not Applicable

Not detected in 25g

E.Coli

Salmonella

Other

Dietary Fibre g g

Warning Statement
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